
Class A, Class B, Class C, Class D
2019 NEPSAC GIRLS' SOCCER CHAMPIONSHIPS

Wednesday, November 13
2019 NEPSAC Girls' Soccer Championships Class A Bracket

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Saturday, November 16 Sunday, November 17

#

#2

Champions

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

Miss Porter’s School 2:00 PM

Noble and Greenough 2:00 PM

Thayer Academy 2:00 PM

Buckingham Browne & Nichols 2:15 PM

Miss Porter’s School

Greenwich Academy

Miss Porter’s School

Buckingham Browne &
Nichols

Phillips Academy Andover

Choate Rosemary Hall

Thayer Academy

Miss Porter’s School

Buckingham Browne &
Nichols

Noble and Greenough

The Hotchkiss School

The Hotchkiss School

4

1

5

0

3

1

1

0

0

1

1

2

0

Buckingham Browne &
Nichols

1

8

7

3

6

4

5

Miss Porter’s School
2:00 PM

Buckingham Browne & Nichols
12:00 PM

11:00 AM
Deerfield Academy

1

2

#

#

#

#

2

3

5

1

#

Thayer Academy

2

Buckingham Browne &
Nichols

1

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

Contests with a  LIVE  indicator will be live streamed here: www.bit.ly/NEPSACLIVE

All-star games will be played at 9:00 AM.



Class A, Class B, Class C, Class D
2019 NEPSAC GIRLS' SOCCER CHAMPIONSHIPS

Wednesday, November 13
2019 NEPSAC Girls' Soccer Championships Class B Bracket

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Saturday, November 16 Sunday, November 17

#

#2

Champions

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

Pingree School 1:30 PM

St. Mark’s School 2:00 PM

Suffield Academy 1:30 PM

The Rivers School 2:00 PM

Pingree School

Williston Northampton
School

Pingree School

The Rivers School

Hopkins School

Berkshire School

Suffield Academy

Pingree School

The Rivers School

St. Mark’s School

Lawrence Academy

Lawrence Academy

4

1

3

0

4

1

3

 0

2

3

0

2

0

The Rivers School

1

8

7

3

6

4

5

Pingree School
12:00 PM

The Rivers School
1:30 PM

1:00 PM
Deerfield Academy

1

2

#

#

#

#

2

3

5

1

#

Suffield Academy

2

The Rivers School 0 (PKS)

LIVE

LIVE

Contests with a  LIVE  indicator will be live streamed here: www.bit.ly/NEPSACLIVE

All-star games will be played at 9:00 AM.



Class A, Class B, Class C, Class D
2019 NEPSAC GIRLS' SOCCER CHAMPIONSHIPS

Wednesday, November 13
2019 NEPSAC Girls' Soccer Championships Class C Bracket

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Saturday, November 16 Sunday, November 17

#

#1

Champions

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

Canterbury School 2:00 PM

Dexter Southfield School 3:00 PM

St. Luke’s School 2:00 PM

Berwick Academy 2:00 PM

Canterbury School

Beaver Country Day School

Canterbury School

Berwick Academy

Brewster Academy

The Ethel Walker School

St. Luke’s School

Canterbury School

St. Luke’s School

Dexter Southfield School

Kimball Union Academy

Dexter Southfield School

4

0

2

0

4

0

3

3

1

0

2

0

2

Canterbury School

1

8

7

3

6

4

5

Canterbury School
1:00 PM

St. Mark’s School
12:00 PM

11:00 AM
Deerfield Academy

1

3

#

#

#

#

2

3

4

1

#

St. Luke’s School

2

Berwick Academy 0

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

Contests with a  LIVE  indicator will be live streamed here: www.bit.ly/NEPSACLIVE

All-star games will be played at 9:00 AM.



Class A, Class B, Class C, Class D
2019 NEPSAC GIRLS' SOCCER CHAMPIONSHIPS

Wednesday, November 13
2019 NEPSAC Girls' Soccer Championships Class D Bracket

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Saturday, November 16 Sunday, November 17

#

Will be played on Thursday 11/14

#2

Champions

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

Christian Heritage School 3:00 PM

Berwick Academy 1:00 PM

Lawrence Academy 2:15 PM

Vermont Academy 2:00 PM

Christian Heritage School

The Williams School

Christian Heritage School

Vermont Academy

Hamden Hall Country Day

Wooster School

Tilton School

Christian Heritage School

Vermont Academy

Gould Academy

Kents Hill School

Kents Hill School

5

0

3

1

6

2

1

0

0

1

1

2(OT)

0

Vermont Academy

1

8

7

3

6

4

5

Brooks School
2:00 PM

Vermont Academy
2:00 PM

1:00 PM
Deerfield Academy

1

2

#

#

#

#

2

3

5

1

#

Tilton School

2

Vermont Academy 2

LIVE

Contests with a  LIVE  indicator will be live streamed here: www.bit.ly/NEPSACLIVE

All-star games will be played at 9:00 AM.


